4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine
Distanta

Cod columbofll

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Hatvan 2186

2024813F
1104335F
2024818F
1104323F
1104316F
2024814F
1104324F
2024823F
1104326F
2024820F
1104338F
1104331F
2024810F
2024825F
1104349F
2024815F
2024816F
2024807F
1104303F
1104341F
1104342F
1104315F
1104345F

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

'49.11"N

N

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine

Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine
:12 GPS Ceas Atomic
:12 40 Ceas Porumbei
:12 GPS +3h

Por. sositi
[INr.inel |Sosire
| senzor |Data Ora
| DAIDSEC3 |07.10 12:51
| DASSECF9 |07.10 13:13:
|DA496B06 |07.10 13:13:
|DA492791 |07.10 13:18:
|DA492744 |07.10 13:21:
| DA3AF370 |07.10 13:21
|DA4927B3 |07.10 13:21
| DA3AF42F |07.10 13:22
|DA4924A6 |07.10 13:22
| DA25E573 |07.10 13:26
| DASSEEOD |07.10 13:28
|DA492695 |07.10 13:42
| DA449AA6 |07.10 14:06
| DAEEF4EF |07.10 14:19:
| DASS5EF03 |07.10 14:20
| DA3AF30A |07.10 14:27
| DA3F9282 |07.10 14:41
|DA3F9109 |07.10 16:53
| DA3F919C |07.10 17:03:
| DAS350E5 |07.10 17:57:
| DASSECFA |08.10 09:33
|DA4925BB |08.10 09:40:
|DA4926FC |08.10 10:03:

| FILEON

VALID

0, 1L, 2025 1Ligilil

| SERVER |

Hatvan 2186

Semnaturi:

Crescator

Comisia control

Versiune SW: RO

BENZING Live
1: 37204102

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

Cod concurs:

38305

°40'26.76"E
.10.2025 08:15:00
zma Cristi
° 36" 32.1' E
10.2025 14:10:58 LIVE
10.2025 14:10:57 -1
INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |
|[OK |01 1012 |
|[OK |01 ]016 |
|[OK |01 1017 |
|[OK |01 1004 |
|[OK |01 1005 |
|[OK |01 1023 |
|[OK |01 1011 |
|[OK |01 1024 |
|[OK |01 1003 |
|[OK |01 1002 |
|[OK |01 1014 |
|[OK |01 1007 |
|[OK |01 1022 |
[OK |01 1027 |
|[OK |01 1010 |
|[OK |01 1019 |
|[OK |01 1015 |
|[OK |01 1009 |
|[OK |01 026 |
|[OK |01 1008 |
|[OK |01 1020 |
|[OK |01 1001 |
|[OK |01 1025 |
Comisia imbarcare
Serie ceas: 212269
Autorizare: AA902798
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https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/235549_1759779492.pdf

